
2021 Cypress Ranch Softball Schedule 
 

 

*District Games 

 

 

Head Coach – Sarah Mueller                      Campus Athletic Coordinator – Sean McAuliffe      

Assistant Coach– Patti Phillips                    Principal – Michael Maness 

Assistant Coach- Ashley King                 Athletic Director – Ray Zepeda         

                               Associate AD – Virginia Flores 
    

Date Day Opponent Site Team Times 

Jan 30  Sat Bryan Tri-Scrimmage Bryan JV/V TBA 

Feb 1 Mon Magnolia/Montgomery Scrimmage  
HOME 

JV only 
4:30, 5:30, 

6:30 

Feb 2 Tues Magnolia/Montgomery Scrimmage  Montgomery Varsity only 4:00, 5:30 

Feb 5 Fri Katy Scrimmage  Katy JV & V 4:30-6:00 

Feb 9 Tues Summer Creek Scrimmage HOME JV & V 4:30-6:00  

Feb 12 Fri Klein Oak Scrimmage  HOME JV & V  12:00-1:30 

Feb 16 Tues Waller - canceled HOME JV & V 4:30-6:00 

Feb 18-20 Th-Sat  Bryan Varsity Tournament -rescheduled Bryan Varsity only TBA 

Feb 23 Tues *Cy Lakes HOME JV-V 4:30-6:00 

Feb 25-27 Th-Sat Woodlands Varsity Tournament Woodlands Varsity only  TBA 

Mar 2 Tues *Cy Falls  Cy Falls JV-V 4:30-6:00 

Mar 4 & 6  Th/Sat Cy Fair ISD Varsity Tournament HOME Varsity only TBA 

Mar 5 Fri OPEN    

Mar 9 Tues *Bridgeland HOME JV-V 4:30-6:00 

Mar 12 Fri *Cy Woods Cy Woods JV-V 4:30-6:00 

Mar 19 Fri Bryan Tournament Make Up Games Bryan Varsity only  TBA 

Mar 15-18  Spring Break – No Games    

Mar 23 Tues *Langham Creek (Teacher Appreciation)  HOME JV-V 4:30-6:00 

Mar 26 Fri *Cy Park (Senior Night)  HOME JV-V 4:30-6:00 

Mar 27   Sat Katy ISD JV Tournament 
Seven Lakes 

JV Only  
12, 1:30, 

4:30 

Mar 30 Tues *Cy Springs  Cy Springs JV-V 4:30-6:00 

Apr 1 Thurs *Cy Lakes Cy Lakes JV-V 4:30-6:00 

Apr 6 Tues *Cy Falls HOME JV-V 4:30-6:00 

Apr 9 Fri *Bridgeland Bridgeland JV-V 4:30-6:00 

Apr 13 Tues *Cy Woods HOME JV-V 4:30-6:00 

Apr 16 Fri *Langham Creek 
Langham Creek 

JV-V 4:30-6:00 

Apr 20 Tues *Cy Park Cy Park JV-V 4:30-6:00 

Apr 23 Fri *Cy Springs  HOME JV-V 4:30-6:00 


